Vacation Weeks Information

1 YEAR OF SERVICE: MEMBER WORKS 960 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 1 WEEK VACATION

2 TO 7 YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBER WORKS 880 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 2 WEEKS VACATION

8 TO 16 YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBERS WORKS 800 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 3 WEEKS VACATION

17 TO 24 YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBERS WORKS 800 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 4 WEEKS VACATION

25 AND MORE YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBERS WORKS 800 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 5 WEEKS VACATION
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Year eligible

2016

2017

2018

2019

QUALIFY FOR 1
WEEK

HIRED IN YEAR

2015

2016

2017

2018

QUALIFY FOR 2
WEEKS

HIRED BETWEEN
YEARS

2009 - 2014

2010 - 2015

2011 - 2016

2012 - 2017

QUALIFY FOR 3
WEEKS

HIRED BETWEEN
YEARS

2000 - 2008

2001 - 2009

2002 - 2010

2003 - 2011

QUALIFY FOR 4
WEEKS

HIRED BETWEEN
YEARS

1992 - 1999

1993 - 2000

1994 - 2001

1995 - 2002

QUALIFY FOR 5
WEEKS

HIRED BETWEEN
YEARS

1991 - PRIOR

1992 - PRIOR

1993 - PRIOR

1994 - PRIOR

JEROME C JOHNSON PRESIDENT SMART-TD LOCAL 60
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