10/15/2015

Vacation Weeks Information

- ➤ 1 YEAR OF SERVICE: MEMBER WORKS 960 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 1 WEEK VACATION
- ➤ 2 TO 7 YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBER WORKS 880 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 2 WEEKS VACATION
- > 8 TO 16 YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBERS WORKS 800 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 3 WEEKS VACATION
- > 17 TO 24 YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBERS WORKS 800 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 4 WEEKS VACATION
- > 25 AND MORE YEARS OF SERVICE: MEMBERS WORKS 800 HOURS, QUALIFIES FOR 5 WEEKS VACATION

Year eligible	2016	2017	2018	2019
QUALIFY FOR 1 WEEK HIRED IN YEAR	2015	2016	2017	2018
QUALIFY FOR 2 WEEKS HIRED BETWEEN YEARS	2009 - 2014	2010 - 2015	2011 - 2016	2012 - 2017
QUALIFY FOR 3 WEEKS HIRED BETWEEN YEARS	2000 - 2008	2001 - 2009	2002 - 2010	2003 - 2011
QUALIFY FOR 4 WEEKS HIRED BETWEEN YEARS	1992 - 1999	1993 - 2000	1994 - 2001	1995 - 2002
QUALIFY FOR 5 WEEKS HIRED BETWEEN YEARS	1991 - PRIOR	1992 - PRIOR	1993 - PRIOR	1994 – PRIOR